South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 06:01:02 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4912 (Rat #0331, Act #0416 of 2006) General Bill, By Lucas, Neilson and J. Hines
Summary: Darlington County Board of Education

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 748 OF 1978, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DARLINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION, SO AS TO CHANGE THE CANDIDATE FILING DEADLINE FROM SEPTEMBER FIRST TO AUGUST
FIFTEENTH AND CHANGE THE DATE THE FIRST NOTICE MUST BE PUBLISHED. - ratified title

03/29/06
03/29/06
03/30/06
04/04/06
04/05/06
04/06/06
04/11/06
05/18/06
05/18/06
05/19/06
05/23/06
05/24/06
05/31/06
05/31/06
10/17/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Darlington Delegation HJ-9

Delegation report: Favorable Darlington Delegation HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 5, 2006 HJ-35

Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-14
Read second time SJ-51

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-51
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 331

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/24/06

Act No. 416

Page 1 of 1



