South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 06:01:02 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4912 (Rat #0331, Act #0416 of 2006) General Bill, By Lucas, Neilson and J. Hines

Summary: Darlington County Board of Education

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 748 OF 1978, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DARLINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, SO AS TO CHANGE THE CANDIDATE FILING DEADLINE FROM SEPTEMBER FIRST TO AUGUST

FIFTEENTH AND CHANGE THE DATE THE FIRST NOTICE MUST BE PUBLISHED. - ratified title

03/29/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/29/06	House	Referred to Darlington Delegation HJ-9
03/30/06	House	Delegation report: Favorable Darlington Delegation HJ-2
04/04/06	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 5, 2006 HJ-35
04/05/06	House	Read second time HJ-14
04/06/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/11/06	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-14
05/18/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-51
05/18/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-51
05/19/06	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
05/23/06		Ratified R 331
05/24/06		Signed By Governor
05/31/06		Copies available
05/31/06		Effective date 05/24/06
10/17/06		Act No. 416